
 Sl.no  Name of The Firm Sale Value MSTC E-Auction No. and Date of 

Commencement

Lot No Description of item

1               2 3 4 5 6

1                Roshni Enterprises, Ramnagar 

Chiraiyatar New Bengali Tola, 

Patna 

25,018.00            MSTC/ERO/BSPTCL/1/New 

Punaichak/15-16/1736 dated        

13.05.2015

5 GEC make-100 KVA,33/.4 KV 

Power transformer at GSS 

Jakkanpur

2                Roshni Enterprises, Ramnagar 

Chiraiyatar New Bengali Tola, 

Patna 

20,126.00            MSTC/ERO/BSPTCL/1/New 

Punaichak/15-16/1736 dated        

13.05.2015 

6 GEC make-100 KVA,33/.4 KV 

grounding transformer at GSS 

Jakkanpur

3                G.S Trading Co. 1837 B GF 

Bhagirath Place, Chandni 

Chowk, Delhi 

1,80,75,489.00   MSTC/ERO/BSPTCL/1/New 

Punaichak/15-16/1736 dated        

13.05.2015 

26 Scrap Panther conductor (216.39 

MT) at transmission circle store 

DOS

4                Istiyak Ali 2,53,510.00         Auction Notice No.-01 dated 

07/04/2016

n/a Old scrap and unserviceable 

batteries at TCS Bodhgaya and 

TCS Biharsharif

1,83,74,143.00   

 Sl.

No 

 Name of The Firm Sale Value MSTC E-Auction No. and Date of 

Commencement

Lot No Description of item

1               2 3 4 5 6

1                Om Udyod, E-403, Focal point, 

Phase-Vi, Ludhiana 

3,95,001.00         MSTC/ERO/BIHAR STATE POWER 

TRANSMISSION COMPANY 

LIMITED/6/JAWAHARLAL NEHRU 

MARG/14-15/14799, Dt.27-02-2015

22 discarded transformer oil -52 

drum

 (10868) ltrs

2                Roshni Enterprises, Ramnagar 

Chiraiyatar New Bengali Tola, 

Patna 

8,50,003.00         MSTC/ERO/BSPTCL/1/JNM/15-

16/3660 dt 30.6.15 

5 As per Annexure - I (List Enclosed)

3                Poineers Steels, 57D, 

Kankurganchi 2nd Lane Kolkata 

1,25,27,777.00   MSTC/ERO/BSPTCL/1/JNM/15-

16/3660 dt 30.6.15 

4 As per Annexure - II (List 

Enclosed)

4                M/s. Vaishnav  Enterprises 

[14162], 153A, Acharya Prafulla 

Chandra Road,

 Kolkata-700 006 (W.B.) 

17,00,001.00       MSTC/ERO/BSPTCL/1/JNM/15-

16/3660 dt 30.6.15 

1 As per Annexure - III (List 

Enclosed)

5                M/s. Vaishnav  Enterprises 

[14162], 153A, Acharya Prafulla 

Chandra Road,

 Kolkata-700 006 (W.B.) 

14,50,000.00       MSTC/ERO/BSPTCL/1/JNM/15-

16/3660 dt 30.6.15 

2 As per Annexure - IV (List 

Enclosed)

6                Shree Mahabir Metal Co., 

Manicktalla Main Road, Kolkata 

18,00,000.00       MSTC/ERO/BSPTCL/2/JNM/15-

16/5415 dt 24.7.15 

6 As per Annexure - V (List 

Enclosed)

7                Shree Mahabir Metal Co., 

Manicktalla Main Road, Kolkata 

11,00,002.00       MSTC/ERO/BSPTCL/2/JNM/15-

16/5415 dt 24.7.15 

8 As per Annexure - VI (List 

Enclosed)

8                Singh Metal Co., 157A, Picnic 

Garden Road Kolkata 

3,20,000.00         MSTC/ERO/BSPTCL/2/JNM/15-

16/5415 dt 24.7.15 

10 Old D/C Battery

9                S.N Traders, Grish Ghosh Road, 

Belur Math Howrah 

16,95,380.00       MSTC/ERO/BSPTCL/4/JNM/15-

16/1654 DT. 30.09.15

13 G. I. Wire (Misc)

10              R.K Traders, Thakurdas,Surekha 

Road, Ghusri Howrah 

8,60,004.00         MSTC/ERO/BSPTCL/4/JNM/15-

16/1600 DT. 23.09.15

14 Disc insulators & Hardware fitting

11             Manish Trading Co. Khasra No.-86 Delhi4,09,56,021.00   MSTC/ERO/BSPTCL/4/JNM/15-

16/8116 dt. 23.09.15

12 ACSR Panther conductor with 

fitting

12              J.J Enterprises, Vivekanand 

Road, Kolkata 

18,16,892.00       MSTC/ERO/BSPTCL/4/JNM/15-

16/8116 dt. 23.09.15

16 Cut piece ACSR Zebra Panther

 conductor.

6,54,71,081.00   

Scrap Sale at Muzaffarpur during the FY 2015-16

Scrap Sale at Patna during the FY 2015-16

 Total 

 Total 
















